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Women / 4 / Junior E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leigha Gragg4241
San Mateo

9.275 8.800 9.3509.250 36.675
2T 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Linn Daskam4228
Rising Star 

9.300 8.500 9.2009.425 36.425
1 11 1 2 2T

2T

Karen Lei4347
West Valley

9.275 9.250 8.9009.000 36.425
2T 2 3T 5 2T

2T

Lauren Roeschlein4086
Cal Sports

9.050 9.400 8.6759.000 36.125
8 1 3T 6 4 

4 

Berit Friedenbach4262
Santa Cruz

9.025 8.875 8.9258.625 35.450
9 4 9 4 5 

5 

Nora Brown4255
Santa Cruz

8.675 8.650 9.0508.825 35.200
12 8 7 3 6 

6 

Logan Falkel4232
Rising Star 

9.225 8.550 8.4009.000 35.175
4 10 3T 9 7 

7 

Kylee Levin4101
Central Coast 

9.150 8.600 8.0508.950 34.750
5 9 6 12 8 

8 

Ciara Lopez4280
Top Flight 

9.100 8.800 8.1008.475 34.475
7 5T 10 11 9 

9 

Joelle Lok4183
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.725 8.5257.775 34.025
10T 7 13 8 10 

10 

Mackenzie Eckles4321
United

9.125 9.025 8.2007.550 33.900
6 3 14 10 11 

11 

Erika Matthews4095
California Gold

9.000 7.550 8.5758.700 33.825
10T 14 8 7 12 

12 

Gabriela Garcia-Wright4073
Cal Sports

8.600 8.475 8.0008.000 33.075
14 12 11T 14 13 

13 

Eden Sanders4115
Champions Acad

8.625 7.625 8.0258.000 32.275
13 13 11T 13 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Junior F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Reyes4302
Twisters 

9.250 9.300 9.0009.475 37.025
2T 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Dinah James4077
Cal Sports

9.325 9.375 9.0758.800 36.575
1 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Snodgrass4173
GymStars Modesto

9.025 9.125 9.1259.175 36.450
8 6 3 1 3 

3 

Hope Morita4301
Twisters 

9.125 9.225 8.6509.325 36.325
4T 3 2 8T 4 

4 

Phoebe Wong4163
Gold Star

9.100 9.200 8.6508.850 35.800
6 4 6 8T 5 

5 

Alyssa Nan4327
Verduzco's 

8.950 8.650 8.8758.900 35.375
11T 10 4T 5 6 

6 

Rachel Swing4118
Champions Acad

8.950 8.725 9.0008.550 35.225
11T 8 12 3T 7T

7T

Katie Donaldson4259
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.750 8.7008.775 35.225
9T 7 9 7 7T

7T

Briana Da Rosa4068
Cal Sports

9.050 8.700 8.2258.900 34.875
7 9 4T 11 9 

9 

Jordan Smith4089
Cal Sports

8.725 9.150 8.5258.275 34.675
15T 5 14 10 10 

10 

Ycela Ochoa4360
Tumble Time-Merced

9.125 8.100 8.7758.200 34.200
4T 15 15 6 11 

11 

Layla Schweng4042
Bay Island 

8.725 8.175 8.1758.650 33.725
15T 12T 10 12 12 

12 

Alicia Krueger4233
Rising Star 

8.750 7.975 8.0758.800 33.600
14 16 7T 13 13 

13 

Camila Covarrubias4146
Elite

9.250 8.125 8.0008.050 33.425
2T 14 16 14 14 

14 

Lauren Nagle4105
Central Coast 

8.850 8.175 7.8008.425 33.250
13 12T 13 15 15 

15 

Brianna Solomon4148
Elite

9.000 8.300 7.2258.575 33.100
9T 11 11 16 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / Junior G
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Krampert4050
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.425 9.4009.100 37.175
4T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Sarah Sugar4303
Twisters 

9.300 9.250 9.3009.300 37.150
2T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Brett Tsamasfyros4222
Peninsula

9.400 9.050 9.1009.525 37.075
1 6 1 4 3 

3 

Gwyneth Do4296
Twisters 

9.075 9.250 8.7509.250 36.325
9 2T 3 6 4 

4 

Mira Bhatt4335
West Valley

9.250 8.825 8.6259.200 35.900
4T 7 4 8 5 

5 

Varsha Venkatram4093
Cal Sports

8.850 9.100 8.6759.175 35.800
14 5 5T 7 6 

6 

Natalie O'Quigley4244
San Mateo

9.175 8.650 8.8758.825 35.525
8 10 11 5 7 

7 

Neely Nagaye4083
Cal Sports

9.000 9.125 8.4258.950 35.500
10 4 9T 11 8 

8 

Laci Falconer4231
Rising Star 

9.300 7.775 9.1759.175 35.425
2T 14 5T 3 9 

9 

Hailie Staton4090
Cal Sports

9.200 8.750 8.5008.950 35.400
6T 8 9T 9T 10 

10 

Sophia Meyer4026
Bay Aerials 

8.950 8.675 8.3009.050 34.975
11 9 8 12 11 

11 

Mia Delgado4069
Cal Sports

9.200 8.200 8.5008.250 34.150
6T 11 14 9T 12 

12 

Mia Reeve4333
West Coast 

8.875 8.050 8.1258.725 33.775
12T 13 12 15 13 

13 

Dana Diniz4196
Monterey

8.875 8.100 8.2258.475 33.675
12T 12 13 13 14 

14 

Anna Turk4314
USASports-Holllister

8.625 7.300 8.1508.100 32.175
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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